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DATASHEET LED DRIVER 12-36W 12-42V 700MA 2.4GHZ

Input power

Output power

Output current

Powerfactor

Frequency

IP-rate

Dimensions

Warranty

Certification

EAN

SKU 
ITL-DD-4/12

DIMMABLE, INCLUDING 1 CHANNEL REMOTE CONTROL

Specifications

90-265V AC

12 - 42V DC

700mA

>0.9

2.4 GHz

IP20

135 x 45 x 31 mm (LxBxH)

2 years

CE, EMC, LVD, RoHS

8719323187993


